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Monday 2 July 

‘Baked pasta dish’ and Pesto genovese  

Seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 
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Tuesday 3 July 

‘Paella Valenciana’ Rice dish (chicken CH) / Vegi: Zucchetti- Piccata 

Seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

M 

      
Wednesday 4 July 

Outdoor activity morning 
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Thursday 5 July 

‘Lasagne pasticciate’ (Beef CH) /Vegi: Vegi Lasagne 

Salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

M 

      
Friday 6 July 

Swiss style pasta with pastrami sauce (CH) / Vegi: mushroom & 
cream sauce. Selection of Cheeses, seasonal vegetables and 
vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 
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CH - Switzerland 
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Monday 9 July 

Crumbed fish pieces MSC & salted potatoes /Vegi: Spring rolls 

Yoghurt & Mayonnaise, cream spinach, salad and vegetable sticks. 
Mixed fruits 

 

M 

      
Tuesday 10 July 

Linguine pasta ‘aglio, olio e peperoncino’  and tomato sauce, 
seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 
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Wednesday 11 July 

Outdoor activity morning 
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Thursday 12 July 

Sausages (Chicken CH) and mustard / Vegi: Tofu sausages  

Potato salad, seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

M 

      
Friday 13 July 

 School closes at 12.00 

Happy Summer Holidays to all our families!!!! 
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